BURGERS

POORGUYs REGULAR BEEF

CHEESE
EGG

MUSHROOM

PEPPER

PERI-PERI & JALAPENO
BACON & EGG

BACON & CHEESE
CHICKEN

CHICKEN CHEESE

RIB

DAGWOOD
BLONDIE

R40.00
R43.00
R43.00
R43.00
R43.00
R55.00
R58.00
R58.00
R40.00
R43.00
R41.50
R67.00
R70.00

"

& CHIPS
| CHIPS & COOLDRINK R30.00

L

(440ML OR 500ML)

R15.00

R53.00
R62.00
R62.00
R62.00
R62.00
R68.00
R71.00
R71.00
R53.60
R62.00
R55.00
R80.00

POORGUYS
FAVOURITES
CHICKEN ROLL R40.00
CHICKEN BACON MUSHROOM ROLL R58.00
STEAK ROLL R48.50
STEAK ROLL & CHEESE R58.50
PREGO ROLL (BEEF OR CHICKEN) R48.50
FISH BURGER R53.50
CALAMARI BURGER R59.50

FOOTLONG HOT

DOGS

VIENNA FOOTLONG
RUSSIAN FOOTLONG
CHEESE GRILLER FOOTLONG

R44.50
R39.50
R44.50

@ 860 682 8163




